BREAKFAST
SERVED DAILY

8.00 - 11.30

Courgette Cakes (V)
with corn & red peppers, roc
salsa, feta and basil pesto

LUNCH
L KZNSA ARTS CAFE | SERVED DAILY

11.30 - 16.00

100 Harissa chicken salad with avo, mixed
ket, avo leaves, coriander pesto and creamy harissa
dressing

Add poached egg R12, Add bacon R20

Cafe Breakfast

2 fried or poached eggs, bacon, roasted

tomato, mushrooms, slice of

jam
Add avo instead of toast R16

Nicoise Salad with two eggs, potato, tuna,
95 anchovy, green beans, lettuce & house-made
dressing
toast, berry Warm couscous Salad (V) served with
seasonal veg, feta and cashews

Toasted Sandwiches

Eggs Benedict 751110
Parma ham, avo & house-made On rye, whole wheat or sourdough bread
hollandaise Add R5 for Ciabatta
Proscuitto & mozzarella with rocket
Bacpn, Egg & Chgddar . 85 Cheese & tomato with rocket
on lightly toasted ciabatta with rocket Chicken mayo with rocket
Hummus & roast tomato (V) with rocket &
2 Eggs on toast 54 olives
Avo on toast with tomato salsa 60 Chips & aFo|i (not available during
Add poached egg R12, Add bacon R20 loadshedding)
Pasta with chicken, cream and mushroom,
with coriander pesto
CAKES AND MUFFINS Vegetarian option; without chicken
all day 8.00 - 16.00 KZNSA beef burger (120gm) with
caramelised onion & chips or green salad
House-made chocolate cake 45 .
No frills beef b
House-made carrot cake 45 © trifls beet burger
Baked cheesecake 48 Harissa Chicken Thigh Burger with avo
Muffin Cheddar, feta, red pepper & corn 35 & chips or green salad
gcone§ with jam & cheese | jam & cream Chicken strips & chips (not available
rownie 40 during loadshedding)

Falafel wrap (V)

BREAKFAST & LUNCH

115

95

50

135
100
110

70
120

65

70



COFFEE

Espresso | Solo or Doppio

Macchiatto
Espresso with a touch of foam

Cortado
Espresso in ratio of : 1/2 espresso, 1/2
foam infused milk

Americano
Espresso topped with hot water, with or
without milk

Cappuccino
Espresso in ratio of : 1/3 espresso, 1/3
steamed milk, 1/3 foam

Mugguccino
Double espresso, lots of milk and foam

Flat White

Double espresso, 2/3 steamed milk & a
thin layer of micro foam

Cafe Latte

Single espresso in ratio of : 1/3
espresso, 2/3 steamed milk & a thin
layer of foam

Spanish

Single or double espresso infused with
cinnamon & orange, steamed milk & a
thin layer of foam

Spanish Chocolate | Single or double

Cafe Mocha
Espresso, dark chocolate, steamed milk

& foam

French Press
Medium roast, full flavoured. Available

only during loadshedding

25 | 30
30135
28 | 33
30135
30135
40
38
35138
40 | 45
45| 48
45
30

SOFT DRINKS

CHILLED
Fresh Red

Chilled rooibos espresso, apple juice,
lemon & mint

Milkshakes
Chocolate | vanilla | fresh strawberry /
mango | coffee

Fruit Juice
Fresh Mango | Orange | Strawberry |
Apple | Cocktail

Berry Banana Smoothie with yoghurt

Soda water | Ginger ale | Tonic |
Lemonade

Coke | Coke zero | Sprite | Cream soda
Tizer Apple or grape
Mineral Water 500m|

BOS lIced Tea
Rock Shandy

Still or sparkling

Lemon | Peach | Berry

HOT

Red Espresso

Red Latte

Red Cappucino | Single or double
Hot Chocolate | White or dark

Tea 5 Roses or Rooibos

Herbal Tea

Camomile | Green tea | Mint | Earl grey
Chai

Milo

COFFEE & SOFT DRINKS

38

38

25

40

25

28
30
34
35
30

25
35

30
35

24
30

38
35

| 30

| 35





