BREAKFAST SERVED DAILY 8.00 - 11.30

EXENSA ARTS CAFE

LUNCH SERVED DAILY 11.30 - 16.00

Courgette Cakes (V) with corn & red peppers, rocket, avo salsa, feta and basil pesto Add poached egg R12, Add bacon R20	100	Harissa chicken salad with avo, mixed leaves, coriander pesto and creamy harissa dressing	115
Cafe Breakfast 2 fried or poached eggs, bacon, roasted	95	Nicoise Salad with two eggs, potato, tuna, anchovy, green beans, lettuce & house-made dressing	95
tomato, mushrooms, slice of toast, berry jam Add avo instead of toast R16		Warm couscous Salad (V) served with seasonal veg, feta and cashews	95
Eggs Benedict	75 110	Toasted Sandwiches	
Parma ham, avo & house-made hollandaise		On rye, whole wheat or sourdough bread Add R5 for Ciabatta	
Bacon, Egg & Cheddar on lightly toasted ciabatta with rocket	85	Proscuitto & mozzarella with rocket Cheese & tomato with rocket Chicken mayo with rocket Hummus & roast tomato (V) with rocket & olives	85 59 70
2 Eggs on toast	54		03
Avo on toast with tomato salsa Add poached egg R12, Add bacon R20	60	Chips & aioli (not available during loadshedding)	50
,	45 45 48 35 38 40	Pasta with chicken, cream and mushroom,	135
CAKES AND MUFFINS all day 8.00 - 16.00 House-made chocolate cake House-made carrot cake Baked cheesecake Muffin Cheddar, feta, red pepper & corn Scones with jam & cheese jam & cream Brownie		with coriander pesto Vegetarian option; without chicken	100
		KZNSA beef burger (120gm) with caramelised onion & chips or green salad	110
		No frills beef burger	70
		Harissa Chicken Thigh Burger with avo & chips or green salad	120
		Chicken strips & chips (not available during loadshedding)	65
		Falafel wrap (V)	70

	COFFEE		SOFT DRINKS	
	Espresso Solo or Doppio	25 30	CHILLED	
	Macchiatto Espresso with a touch of foam	30 35	Fresh Red Chilled rooibos espresso, apple juice, lemon & mint	38
	Cortado Espresso in ratio of : 1/2 espresso, 1/2 foam infused milk	28 33	Milkshakes Chocolate vanilla fresh strawberry / mango coffee	38
	Americano Espresso topped with hot water, with or without milk	30 35	Fruit Juice Fresh Mango Orange Strawberry Apple Cocktail	25 30
	Cappuccino Espresso in ratio of : 1/3 espresso, 1/3 steamed milk, 1/3 foam	30 35	Berry Banana Smoothie with yoghurt	40
	Mugguccino Double espresso, lots of milk and foam	40	Soda water Ginger ale Tonic Lemonade Coke Coke zero Sprite Cream soda	25 28
	Flat White Double espresso, 2/3 steamed milk & a thin layer of micro foam	38	Tizer Apple or grape Mineral Water 500ml Still or sparkling	30 34
	Cafe Latte Single espresso in ratio of: 1/3 espresso, 2/3 steamed milk & a thin	35 38	BOS Iced Tea Lemon Peach Berry Rock Shandy	35 30
la	yer of foam		НОТ	
Spanish Single or double espresso infused with cinnamon & orange, steamed milk & a thin layer of foam	Single or double espresso infused with cinnamon & orange, steamed milk & a	40 45	Red Espresso	25
			Red Latte	35
		Red Cappucino Single or double	30 35	
	Spanish Chocolate Single or double	45 48	Hot Chocolate White or dark	35
Es	Cafe Mocha Espresso, dark chocolate, steamed milk & foam	45	Tea 5 Roses or Rooibos	24
			Herbal Tea Camomile Green tea Mint Earl grey	30
	French Press	30	Chai	38
	Medium roast, full flavoured. Available only during loadshedding		Milo	35